
www.serbia-swim.org.rs www.pkvojvodina.org.rs
Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 1.11141 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 21.11.2010 22:43 - Page 1

Vosa 2010
Novi Sad, 20. - 21.11.2010

Event 9 Boys, 200m Medley 18 years and younger
20.11.2010 - 19:07 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

Mladji Pioniri

1. DONDUR, Mihajlo 98 Novi Sad 2:39.30 398
2. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Novi Sad 2:49.71 330
3. SOKOLOVSKI, Andrej 98 Akvatik 2:50.21 327
4. ILIC, Todor 98 Novi Sad 2:53.38 309
5. MITROVIC, Kosta 98 11 april BG 3:00.72 273
6. DEJANOVIC, David 99 Vojvodina 3:04.73 256
7. PANKOV, Vladimir 99 Mladost Skoplje 3:09.65 236
8. PETROVIC, David 99 Novi Sad 3:09.97 235
9. ILIC, Nikola 98 Novi Sad 3:11.78 228

10. TERZAN, Filip 99 Partizan 3:15.46 216
11. DAMJANAC, Andrej 99 Novi Sad 3:16.92 211
12. PETROVIC, Aleksa 99 Novi Sad 3:17.77 208
13. NINKOVIC, Jovan 99 Novi Sad 3:17.94 208
14. RANKOVIC, Milos 99 Novi Sad 3:22.31 195
15. TOJAGIC, Marko 00 Vojvodina 3:23.85 190
16. KAJTES, Nikola 99 Vojvodina 3:30.17 173

DSQ LUCIC, Ilija 00 Vojvodina
DSQ KOVACEVIC, lazar 00 Vojvodina

Pioniri

1. SORAK, Aleksa 96 Vojvodina 2:31.07 467
2. KIPROVSKI, Kristijan 96 Mladost Skoplje 2:38.76 403
3. RISTIC, Nenad 96 Partizan 2:41.92 379
4. SIMIC, Vladimir 97 Zmaj-Alpamm Tuzla 2:42.14 378
5. PANTIC, Milos 96 Vojvodina 2:43.43 369
6. DEJANOVIC, Filip 97 Vojvodina 2:46.78 347
7. URUMOVIC, Zivan 97 Novi Sad 2:47.39 343
8. BOJANIC, Marko 96 JAdran 2:49.90 328

DSQ KACAVENDA, Slobodan 97 Novi Sad

KAdeti

1. STANKOVIC, STRAHINJA 94 Sveti Nikola 2:16.97 627 A
2. BERNAT, Miha 95 Olimpija 2:18.93 601 A
3. DAUTOVIC, Mirko 94 Vojvodina 2:20.27 584 A
4. STOEV, Bojidar 94 Levski 2:22.21 560 A
5. TEPAVAC, Dusan 95 Feniks 2:22.84 553 A
6. ZLATIC, Lazar 94 Partizan 2:28.29 494 R
7. KESYTHELYI, Tamas 95 Pecsi 2:28.63 491
8. DRAZIC, DAmir 95 Kikinda 2:32.88 451
9. RUCMAN TAVCAR, Jakob 94 Olimpija 2:34.81 434

10. RACE, Bozidar 95 Partizan 2:34.98 433
11. BOGDANOVIC, Bojan 94 Novi Sad 2:37.25 414
12. SEGEDI, Milos 95 Vojvodina 2:38.03 408
13. LAINOVIC, Aleksije 95 Vojvodina 2:39.81 395

Juniori do 18 god

1. KIRALY, Bence 93 Pecsi 2:10.57 724 A
2. ROZANOVIC, Adam 93 Pecsi 2:16.90 628 A
3. STANKOVIC, STRAHINJA 94 Sveti Nikola 2:16.97 627 A
4. BERNAT, Miha 95 Olimpija 2:18.93 601 A
5. DAUTOVIC, Mirko 94 Vojvodina 2:20.27 584 A
6. MOROTVANSKI, Danijel 92 Kikinda 2:20.79 577 A
7. STOEV, Bojidar 94 Levski 2:22.21 560 A
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Vosa 2010
Novi Sad, 20. - 21.11.2010

Event 9, Boys, 200m Medley, Prelim, Juniori do 18 god

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

8. TEPAVAC, Dusan 95 Feniks 2:22.84 553 A
9. MEILINGER, Csanad 93 Pecsi 2:26.96 507 R

10. ZLATIC, Lazar 94 Partizan 2:28.29 494 R
11. KESYTHELYI, Tamas 95 Pecsi 2:28.63 491
12. BUMBIC, Pavle 92 Partizan 2:29.32 484
13. SORAK, Aleksa 96 Vojvodina 2:31.07 467
14. DRAZIC, DAmir 95 Kikinda 2:32.88 451
15. CEKIC, Mario 93 Vojvodina 2:34.74 435
16. RUCMAN TAVCAR, Jakob 94 Olimpija 2:34.81 434
17. RACE, Bozidar 95 Partizan 2:34.98 433
18. BOGDANOVIC, Bojan 94 Novi Sad 2:37.25 414
19. SEGEDI, Milos 95 Vojvodina 2:38.03 408
20. KIPROVSKI, Kristijan 96 Mladost Skoplje 2:38.76 403
21. STANKOVIC, Viktor 93 JAdran 2:38.97 401
22. DONDUR, Mihajlo 98 Novi Sad 2:39.30 398
23. PERISIC, Dejan 93 Novi Sad 2:39.32 398
24. LAINOVIC, Aleksije 95 Vojvodina 2:39.81 395
25. NIKOLIC, Uros 92 Vracar 2:39.84 394
26. RISTIC, Nenad 96 Partizan 2:41.92 379
27. SIMIC, Vladimir 97 Zmaj-Alpamm Tuzla 2:42.14 378
28. FENJVESI, Donald 93 Becej 2:42.15 378
29. PANTIC, Milos 96 Vojvodina 2:43.43 369
30. DEJANOVIC, Filip 97 Vojvodina 2:46.78 347
31. URUMOVIC, Zivan 97 Novi Sad 2:47.39 343
32. BUDAI, Ricard 93 Kikinda 2:47.77 341
33. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Novi Sad 2:49.71 330
34. BOJANIC, Marko 96 JAdran 2:49.90 328
35. SOKOLOVSKI, Andrej 98 Akvatik 2:50.21 327
36. ILIC, Todor 98 Novi Sad 2:53.38 309
37. MITROVIC, Kosta 98 11 april BG 3:00.72 273
38. DEJANOVIC, David 99 Vojvodina 3:04.73 256
39. PANKOV, Vladimir 99 Mladost Skoplje 3:09.65 236
40. PETROVIC, David 99 Novi Sad 3:09.97 235
41. ILIC, Nikola 98 Novi Sad 3:11.78 228
42. TERZAN, Filip 99 Partizan 3:15.46 216
43. DAMJANAC, Andrej 99 Novi Sad 3:16.92 211
44. PETROVIC, Aleksa 99 Novi Sad 3:17.77 208
45. NINKOVIC, Jovan 99 Novi Sad 3:17.94 208
46. RANKOVIC, Milos 99 Novi Sad 3:22.31 195
47. TOJAGIC, Marko 00 Vojvodina 3:23.85 190
48. KAJTES, Nikola 99 Vojvodina 3:30.17 173

DSQ KACAVENDA, Slobodan 97 Novi Sad
DSQ LUCIC, Ilija 00 Vojvodina
DSQ KOVACEVIC, lazar 00 Vojvodina
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